Dallas D Handles
The Dallas D Pull Handle is a popular Collection from the
contemporary handle range, available in a number of sizes, 96mm,
128mm, 160mm, 224mm, 288mm and 352mm to suit all needs.
Available in 6 distinct finishes, Brushed Brass, Matt
Black, Matt White, Dull Brushed Nickel, Satin Chrome and Chrome
Plated making for a modern & stylish collection.
NEW
FINISH
©
 C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
0
2
1
A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
 S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 s
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
ge
 w
it
ho
ut
 n
ot
ic
e.
A
www.touchhandles.com.au  |  Ph: 1300 121 800  |  Fax: 1300 121 850  |  Email: hello@dorsetaustralia.com.au
HANDLE SHEET
H
A
N
D
LE
 S
H
EE
T
 |
 D
al
la
s
D
 H
an
dl
e
Dallas - Dull Brushed Nickel
•• Pair with the Arlo Knob
•• Material: Zinc Alloy
Part No. Finish HC OA W P
FDH96 MWH, BRB, CP, SC, MBL, DBR 96 104 12 26
FDH128 MWH, BRB, CP, SC, MBL, DBR 128 138 12 26
FDH160 MWH, BRB, CP, SC, MBL, DBR 160 169 12 26
FDH224 MWH, BRB, CP, SC, MBL, DBR 224 231 12 26
FDH288 MWH, BRB, CP, SC, MBL, DBR 288 297 12 26
FDH352 MWH, BRB, CP, SC, MBL, DBR 352 361 12 26
 Not Pictured  HC = Hole centre OA = Overall length W = Width P = Projection
Matt Black Satin Chrom
e
Dull Brushed N
ickel
Matt White Chrome Plated
Brushed Brass
Brushed Brass (BRB)
Satin Chrome (SC)
Dull Brushed Nickel (DBR)
Matt White (MW)
Chrome Plated (CP)
Matt Black (MBL)
Dallas D Handles